
Genes Associated With Colorectal Cancer

Other genes associated with colorectal cancer and/or 
increase lifetime risk of developing colorectal cancer

MSH327 POLD131,32

POLE31,32

TP5333,34

CHEK224,25,26AXIN218,19,20 NTHL128,29,30

CDH121,22,23

APC 2,3,4

0

20

40

60

80

100

BMPR1A
9,10,11

MUTYH 
Biallelic 5

MLH16,8 MSH2 6,8EPCAM 6,7

General population
risk to age 80: 4.2%1
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Recommended Preventive Interventions

Colorectal surgical 
evaluation for 

appropriate patients

Colonoscopy starting at 20 to 25 
years, (or 2 to 5 y younger than 
the earliest Dx in family if it is 
under age 25), every 1-2 years.

Aspirin for risk 
reduction
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Median age at diagnosis: 67 Estimated New Cases in 2018: 140,250 Prevalence in the US in 2015: 1,332,085

Lifetime risk in general population (female)

0.00% 2.00% 4.00% 6.00% 8.00% 10.00% 12.00%

Risk with an affected 1st degree relative

1. Surveillance, Epidemiology and End Results Program, National Cancer Institute
(seer.cancer.gov) Dec 10, 2013.

Colon Cancer Fact Sheet

~ 2.3X

Percent Surviving 
5 Years
64.5%

Based on data from SEER 18 2008 - 2014 - Colorectal Cancer 


